
VIRTUAL MENU

SINCE YOU GET TO ENJOY THIS MOVIE NIGHT FROM THE COMFORT OF
YOUR OWN HOME, WHY NOT PICK OUT YOUR GO-TO CINEMA TREATS
AND DONATE THE AMOUNT YOU WOULD HAVE SPENT TO COOLMINE TC.

DRINKSPOPCORN

KIDS

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

EXTRA BUTTER

€5.00

€7.00

€8.00

€9.00

€2.00

FOOD
Nachos

Peanuts

Ice Cream

€7.00

€4.00

€6.00

WATER

COCA COLA

7UP

FANTA

PEPSI

€2.00

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00


