EVIRTUAL MENUE

SINCE YOU GET TO ENJOY THIS MOVIE NIGHT FROM THE COMFORT OF YOUR OWN HOME, WHY NOT PICK OUT YOUR GO-TO CINEMA TREATS AND DONATE THE AMOUNT YOU WOULD HAVE SPENT TO COOLMINE TC.

POPCORN

KIDS	€5.00
SMALL	€7.00
MEDIUM	€8.00
LARGE	€9.00
EXTRA BUTTER	€2.00

WATER	€2.00	
COCA COLA	€3.00	
7UP	€3.00	
FANTA	€3.00	
PEPSI	€3.00	

DRINKS

	Nachos	€7.00
FOOD	Peanuts	€4.00
	Ice Cream	€6.00

